
2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1A 637 QIAN, Jialing CHN 112 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 1B 555 SARBU, Luminita ROM 96 1 QIAN, Jialing CHN 107
33 2A 598 NIEMIEC, Ursula POL 103 2 NIEMIEC, Ursula POL 98 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 2B 598 FOLKARD, Naomi GBR 102 17 QIAN, Jialing CHN 107
17 3A 613 ZHAO, Ling CHN 110 18 MARCINKIEWICZ, Iwona POL 105
48 3B 582 WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 98 3 ZHAO, Ling CHN 102

49 4A 581 ATLAS, Anita-Avi GRE 80 4 MARCINKIEWICZ, Iwona POL 103 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 4B 614 MARCINKIEWICZ, Iwona POL 107 25 QIAN, Jialing CHN 104
9 5A 624 MYSZOR, Wioletta POL 111 26 LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 108
56 5B 573 SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 94 5 MYSZOR, Wioletta POL 108

41 6A 588 MAYRHOFER, Sabine AUT 104 6 KSENOFONTOVA, Ekaterina UKR 99
24 6B 604 KSENOFONTOVA, Ekaterina UKR 105 19 MYSZOR, Wioletta POL 99

25 7A 604 LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 106 20 LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 107
40 7B 588 MILANOVICH, Kate BLR 99 7 LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 101

57 8A 570 NOVELO, Zelma MEX 95 8 NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 100 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 8B 627 NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 108 1 LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 108
5 9A 630 TONETTA, Elena ITA 114 2 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 111
60 9B 562 KASAK, Bessi EST 101 9 TONETTA, Elena ITA 102

37 10A 590 LARAMHLUNI, Rosie IND 99 10 WINTER, Karina GER 99
28 10B 602 WINTER, Karina GER 104 21 TONETTA, Elena ITA 110

21 11A 608 LUKLUOGLU, Begul TUR 102 22 SATIR, Zekiye Keskin TUR 107
44 11B 587 HITZLER, Anja GER 104 11 HITZLER, Anja GER 101 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 12A 577 GUTHWASSER, Gaelle FRA 103 12 SATIR, Zekiye Keskin TUR 103 1 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 116
12 12B 619 SATIR, Zekiye Keskin TUR 105 27 TONETTA, Elena ITA 106 2 FRIGERI, Maura ITA 101

13 13A 618 SUSHAMA, . IND 99 28 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 109
52 13B 578 DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA 107 13 DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA 100

45 14A 584 FEENY, Lexie AUS 100 14 NULLE, Wiebke GER 105
20 14B 610 NULLE, Wiebke GER 101 23 NULLE, Wiebke GER 99

29 15A 602 WALLER, Jane AUS 97 24 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 103
36 15B 596 DIASAMIDZE, Asmat GEO 88 15 WALLER, Jane AUS 97

61 16A 560 MANTAKAKI, Antonia GRE 96 16 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS *97
4 16B 630 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 108

3 17A 631 YU, Hui CHN 112
62 17B 559 VANDIONANT, Sandrine FRA 92 17 YU, Hui CHN 105

35 18A 596 BERZINA, Zana LAT 90 18 SCHAEFER, Christina GER 107
30 18B 602 SCHAEFER, Christina GER 104 25 SCHAEFER, Christina GER 103

19 19A 612 MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 98 26 FRIGERI, Maura ITA 112
46 19B 583 FRIGERI, Maura ITA 104 19 FRIGERI, Maura ITA 103

51 20A 579 HORACKOVA, Barbara CZE 105 20 HORACKOVA, Barbara CZE 98
14 20B 615 KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 101 29 FRIGERI, Maura ITA 109 1 LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 109

11 21A 620 ERDYNIEVA, Natalia RUS 106 30 KUMARI, Reena IND 102 2 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 104
54 21B 573 VERBIC, Darja SLO 94 21 ERDYNIEVA, Natalia RUS 99

43 22A 587 CEKADA, Dolores SLO 98 22 KUMARI, Reena IND 100
22 22B 607 KUMARI, Reena IND 99 27 KUMARI, Reena IND 106

27 23A 604 GRATCHEVA, Elena RUS 103 28 GRATCHEVA, Elena RUS 105
38 23B 589 PEROSINI, Elena ITA 102 23 GRATCHEVA, Elena RUS 105

59 24A 565 AP SUT TXI, Mon Redee MAS 105 24 AP SUT TXI, Mon Redee MAS 96
6 24B 629 GUO, Dan CHN 104 3 FRIGERI, Maura ITA 105

7 25A 628 MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 104 4 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 93
58 25B 570 DIELEN, Nathalie SUI 102 25 MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 106

39 26A 589 VERHOEVEN, Kim BEL 86 26 BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 107
26 26B 604 BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 104 29 BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 105

23 27A 606 BANERJEE, Dola IND 98 30 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 106
42 27B 588 KARASEVA-MARUSAVA, Hanna BLR 104 27 KARASEVA-MARUSAVA, Hanna BLR 108

55 28A 573 ESEBUA, Kristina GEO 101 28 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 111
10 28B 624 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 107 31 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 105

15 29A 614 OKTEM, Cigdem TUR 106 32 LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR 104
50 29B 580 REYES EVARISTO, Erika MEX 95 29 OKTEM, Cigdem TUR 93

47 30A 583 STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 101 30 PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 104
18 30B 613 PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 103 31 PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 101

31 31A 601 LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR 103 32 LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR 108
34 31B 597 ROMANTZI, Elpida GRE 96 31 LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR *106

63 32A 559 SHAMANI, Ganesan MAS 94 32 BEREZHNA, Tetyana UKR 106
2 32B 634 BEREZHNA, Tetyana UKR 100
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FITA Meteksan Archery World Cup 2006 & European Grand Prix Tournament
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Recurve Women Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
1. GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 630 108 *97 103 109 111 116
2. FRIGERI, Maura ITA 583 104 103 112 109 105 101
3. LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 604 106 101 107 108 108 109
4. NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 624 107 111 106 105 93 104
5. TONETTA, Elena ITA 630 114 102 110 106
6. QIAN, Jialing CHN 637 112 107 107 104

LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR 601 103 106 108 104
8. KUMARI; Reena IND 607 99 100 106 102
9. SATIR, Zekiye Kiskin TUR 619 105 103 107

10. MARCINKIEWICZ, Iwona POL 614 107 103 105
BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 604 104 107 105
GRATCHEVA, Elena RUS 604 103 105 105

13. SCHAEFER, Christina GER 602 104 107 103
14. PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 613 103 104 101
15. MYSZOR, Wioletta POL 624 111 108 99

NULLE, Wiebke GER 610 101 105 99
17. KARASEVA-MARUSAVA, HanBLR 588 104 108
18. BEREZHNA, Tetyana UKR 634 100 106

MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 628 104 106
20. YU, Hui CHN 631 112 105
21. ZHAO, Ling CHN 613 110 102
22. HITZLER, Anja GER 587 104 101
23. NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 627 108 100

DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA 578 107 100
25. ERDYNIEVA, Gerelma RUS 620 106 99

KSENOFONTOVA, Ekaterina UKR 604 105 99
WINTER, Karina GER 602 104 99

28. NIEMIC, Ursula POL 598 103 98
HORACKOVA, Barbara CZE 579 105 98

30. WALLER Jane AUS 602 97 97
31. AP SUD TXI, Mon Redee MAS 565 105 96
32. OKTEM, Cigdem TUR 614 106 93
33. GUO, Dan CHN 629 104

MAYRHOFER, Sabine AUT 588 104
35. GUTHWASSER, Gaelle FRA 577 103
36. LUKLUOGLU, Begul TUR 608 102

FOLKARD, Naomi GBR 598 102
PEROSINI, Elena ITA 589 102
DIELEN, Natalia SUI 570 102

40. KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 615 101
STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 583 101
ESEBUA, Kristina GEO 573 101
KASAK, Bessi EST 562 101

44. FEENY, Lexie AUS 584 100
45. SUSHAMA, . IND 618 99

LARAMHLUNI, Rosie IND 590 99
MILANOVICH, Kate BLR 588 99

48. MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 612 98
BANERJEE, Dola IND 606 98
CEKADA, Dolores SLO 587 98
WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 582 98

52. ROMANTZI, Elpida GRE 597 96
MANTAKAKI, Antonia GRE 560 96
SARBU, Luminita ROM 555 96

55. REYES-EVARISTO, Erika MEX 588 95
NOVELO, Zelma MEX 570 95

57. VERBIC, Darja SLO 573 94
SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 573 94
SHAMANI, Ganesan MAS 559 94

60. VANDIONANT; Sandrine FRA 559 92
61. BERZINA, Zana LAT 596 90
62. DIASAMIDZE, Lucille GEO 596 88
63. VERHOEVEN, Kim BEL 589 86
64. ATLAS, Anita-Avi GRE 581 80


